
Spare parts 2008
Upper beam assembly with steerings
 0043 - A-x-SO Upper beam assembly with Ø=55mm solid steerings L = x (x = number of prisms)  
 
0043 - A-x-SP Upper beam assembly with Ø=33mm split steerings L = x (x = number of prisms)  

Spare parts 2008
Steering split
 1195   Steering split, Ø=33mm  

1195 - A Steering split Ø=33mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut  

Spare parts 2008
Steering solid
1196   Steering solid, Ø=55mm  
 
1196 - A Steering solid Ø=55mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut

Spare parts 2008
Bolt M6S M8x50H
2068   Bolt M6S M8x50H

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M8
2010   Lock-nut M6M M8

2008
Cover plate upper
Cover plate upper

0012 - x Cover plate upper L = x (x = number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0012 - 2000 Cover plate upper L = 2000mm 

0257 - x Cover plate upper anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0257 - 1165 Cover plate upper anti-theft L=1165  
 
0257 - 2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0257 - X-2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0257 - A-2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Vertical beam
0057 - 1000 Vertical beam L = 1000 mm  
 
0057 - x Vertical beam L = x (x = length visual) mm

Spare parts 2008
Sliding door
 0102   Sliding door

Spare parts 2008
Frame screw
 0245   Frame screw

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate lower
Cover plate lower 

0260 - x Cover plate lower L = x (number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0260 - 1881,5 Cover plate lower L = 1881,5mm (for 58/120 prism sign)  
 
0260 - 2000 Cover plate lower L = 2000mm  
 
0260 - 30 Cover plate lower L = 30 prism sign  
 
0260 - 38 Cover plate lower L = 38 prism sign  
 
0260 - 58 Cover plate lower L = 58 prism sign  
 
0260 - 120 Cover plate lower L = 120 prism sign  
 
0258   Cover plate lower anti-theft extrusion  
 
0258 - x Cover plate lower anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0258 - 1165 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 1165 mm  
 
0258 - 2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - X-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - A-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate lower 
Cover plate lower 

0260 - x Cover plate lower L = x (number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0260 - 1881,5 Cover plate lower L = 1881,5mm (for 58/120 prism sign)  
 
0260 - 2000 Cover plate lower L = 2000mm  
 
0260 - 30 Cover plate lower L = 30 prism sign  
 
0260 - 38 Cover plate lower L = 38 prism sign  
 
0260 - 58 Cover plate lower L = 58 prism sign  
 
0260 - 120 Cover plate lower L = 120 prism sign  
 
0258   Cover plate lower anti-theft extrusion  
 
0258 - x Cover plate lower anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0258 - 1165 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 1165 mm  
 
0258 - 2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - X-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - A-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Drive beam assembly Wave system
0011 - A-x Drive beam assembly Wave system L = x (x = number of prisms)

Spare parts 2008
Solid prism 100mm
1192 - x Solid prism 100mm, L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Blade 100mm
1193 - x Blade 100mm, L = x (x = length) mm  
 
1546 - x Plastic blade 100mm, grey L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Core Prismavision
0050 - x Core Prismavision, L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Ring clip
0051   Ring clip

Spare parts 2008
Posting clip
0246   Posting clip  
 
0246 - A Posting clip including rivet

Spare parts 2008
Driver dog PWO
0013 - A Driver dog PWO

Spare parts 2007
Bearing housing assembly PWO
0016 - A Bearing housing assembly PWO

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M6
2003   Lock-nut M6M M6

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x25
0007   Screw MC6S M6x25

Spare parts 2008
Clamp ring assembly for prism bevel gear
 0019 - A Clamp ring assembly for prism bevel gear (with 34 & 36)

Spare parts 2008
Prism bevel gear, PWO
0018   Prism bevel gear, PWO  
 
0018 - A Prism bevel gear, PWO with clamp ring assembly (with 34, 35 & 36)

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M6
2003   Lock-nut M6M M6

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x25
0007   Screw MC6S M6x25

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x25
0007   Screw MC6S M6x25

Spare parts 2008
Shaft coupling plate with nuts
0290   Shaft coupling plate with nuts  
 
0027 - A Shaft coupling complete PWO

Spare parts 2008
Shaft coupling plate without nuts
0289   Shaft coupling plate without nuts  
 
0027 - A Shaft coupling complete PWO  

Spare parts 2008
Centre piece, shaft coupling  
0291   Centre piece, shaft coupling  
 
0027 - A Shaft coupling complete PWO

Spare parts 2008
Square shaft
Square shaft

0029 - 2-x-x Square shaft 2 prism section (x = degree° of twist & x = left or right)  
 
0029 - 4-x-x Square shaft 4 prism section (x = degree° of twist & x = left or right)  
 
0029 - 8-x-x Square shaft 8 prism section (x = degree° of twist & x = left or right)  
 
0029 - 12-x-x Square shaft 12 prism section (x = degree° of twist & x = left or right)

Spare parts 2008
Clamp ring assembly for cog sector
0037 - A Clamp ring assembly for cog sector (with 34 & 36)

Spare parts 2008
Spacer, PWO
0024   Spacer, PWO

Spare parts 2008
Cog sector, PWO
0021   Cog sector, PWO

Spare parts 2008
Shaft support spacer
0248   Shaft support spacer

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x16
2006   Screw MC6S M6x16

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M6
2003   Lock-nut M6M M6

Spare parts 2008
Shaft support assembly PWO
0022 - A Shaft support assembly PWO  
 
0129 - A Shaft support assembly PWO for sensor



Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x35 
0088   Screw MC6S M6x35

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x45
0253   Screw MC6S M6x45

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x16
2006   Screw MC6S M6x16  

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x16
2006   Screw MC6S M6x16

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x16
2006   Screw MC6S M6x16

Spare parts 2008
Screw MC6S M6x25
0007   Screw MC6S M6x25

Spare parts 2008
Lock-washer M6
2042   Lock-washer M6

Spare parts 2008
Washer 6,4x18x1,6
0146   Washer 6,4x18x1,6

Spare parts 2008
Washer 6,4x18x1,6
0146   Washer 6,4x18x1,6

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M6
2003   Lock-nut M6M M6

Spare parts 2008
Motor bracket for S27 gearbox
0087   Motor bracket for S27 gearbox

Spare parts 2008
Horse shoe bracket
0086   Horse shoe bracket

Spare parts 2008
Centre gear for S27
0252   Centre gear for S27

Spare parts 2008
Gearbox S27
0082   Gearbox S27

Spare parts 2008
Motor card holder E- and F-motor
0083 - E/F Motor card holder E- and F-motor

Spare parts 2008
Red motor cover, E- and F-motor
0084   Red motor cover, E- and F-motor

Spare parts 2008
Motor card MAE 50
0085 - M Motor card MAE 50

Spare parts 2008
Capacitor for F-3
0254 - 50 Capacitor for F-3 50Hz  
 
0254 - 60 Capacitor for F-3 60Hz

Spare parts 2008
Motor
0081 - A Motor E MAE 230V with centre gear  
 
0089 - A Motor F-3 115V with centre gear

Spare parts 2008
Spare parts 2008
0113   Cog belt for motor 187 L 075  
 
0006   Cog belt 150 L 075 (PW for B motor)

Spare parts 2008
Cog belt wheel for S27 z=12
0108   Cog belt wheel for S27 z=12

Spare parts 2008
Motor bevel gear
0109   Motor bevel gear

Spare parts 2008
Motor assembly
Motor assembly

0081 - 50-A Motor E MAE assembly 50 Hz  
 
0081 - 50C-A Motor E MAE assembly 50 Hz + encoder  
 
0081 - A-50 Motor E MAE assembly 50 Hz + S27 gearbox  
 
0081 - A-50C Motor E MAE assembly 50 Hz + S27 + encoder  
 
0089 - 50-A Motor F-3 assembly 50 Hz  
 
0089 - 50C-A Motor F-3 assembly 50 Hz + encoder  
 
0089 - A-50 Motor F-3 assembly 50 Hz + S27 gearbox  
 
0089 - A-50C Motor F-3 assembly 50 Hz + S27 gearbox + encoder  
 
0089 - 60-A Motor F-3 assembly 60 Hz  
 
0089 - 60C-A Motor F-3 assembly 60 Hz + encoder  
 
0089 - A-60 Motor F-3 assembly 60 Hz + S27 gearbox  
 
0089 - A-60C Motor F-3 assembly 60 HZ + S27 gearbox + encoder  

Spare parts 2008
Motor spacer
0173   Motor spacer

Spare parts 2008
White bevel gear
0160   White bevel gear

Spare parts 2008
Spacer for motor
0110   Spacer, left motor 18,40L  
 
0249   Spacer, right motor 59,85R

Spare parts 2008
Shaft support assembly PWO
0022 - A Shaft support assembly PWO

Spare parts 2008
Square shaft for motor section
0250 - 2-L Square shaft 2 prism for left motor section   
 
0250 - 2-R Square shaft 2 prism for right motor section  
 
0250 - 3-R Square shaft 3 prism for right motor section  
 
0250 - 4-R Square shaft 4 prism for right motor section  
 
0250 - 5-R Square shaft 5 prism for right motor section 




